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Mark your calendars and watch for details about the labour law courses

being offered by the VDLC this year.

Courses Instructors 2014 Dates
Privacy Rights in the e James Baugh Saturday, March 22
Workplace McGrady and Company

Pension and Benefit Law
(Advanced)

e Daniel Bertran
Koskie Glavin Gordon
e Susan Philpott
Koskie Minsky

Tuesday, April 8

Union Organizing

e Leo McGrady
McGrady and Company

Saturday, April 26

Collective Bargaining

o Christopher Foy
Kestrel Workplace Legal Counsel

Saturday, May 24

Strikes, Lockouts, and Injunctions —

Effective Strategies to Support
Collective Bargaining

e Shona Moore
Moore Edgar Lyster

Saturday, June 21

WCB (Introductory)

e Sarah O’Leary
o Hilary Henley
Rush Crane Geunther

Saturday, July 5

Bullying and Harassment

o Conni Kilfoil
CUPE

Saturday, September 27
& Sunday, September 28

Duty to Accommodate and Return
to Work

¢ Catherine Sullivan
e Linsay Buss
BCGEU

Saturday, October 4

Legal Research (Introductory)

o Carol Whittome
Moore Edgar Lyster

Saturday, October 18
& Sunday, October 19

Stress in the Workplace

» Michael Prokosh
McGrady and Company

Saturday, November 29

Effective Grievances
(Introductory)

e Megan Ashbury
BCGEU

Saturday, December 6




